National LIVE Winners — January 2022

DATE
01/01/2022

02/01/2022

03/01/2022
04/01/2022
05/01/2022
06/01/2022

07/01/2022

08/01/2022
09/01/2022
10/01/2022
11/01/2022

12/01/2022
13/01/2022
14/01/2022

15/01/2022
16/01/2022
17/01/2022
18/01/2022

19/01/2022

20/01/2022
21/01/2022
22/01/2022
23/01/2022
24/01/2022

25/01/2022

26/01/2022
27/01/2022
28/01/2022
29/01/2022
30/01/2022

31/01/2022

GAME ONE
X Gates Leeds

Lowestoft

Inverness
Mayfair Don
Swansea
Didcot

Dunfermline

Cricklewood
Inverness
Hunslet Leeds
Merthyr Tydfil

Inverness

Newport, Washington, Rhyl

Wrexham

Cricklewood
Paisley
Forge lii

Talbot Road

Corby

Wrexham
Sittingborne
St Helens
Huddersfield
Oldham

Drumchapel
Devonport
Riddrie
Chandlers Wharf
Carlisle

Chandlers Wharf, Drumchapel

Dewsbury

AFTERNOON GAME
AMOUNT
£1,688.20

£1,528.12

£2,335.42
£2,087.02
£2,072.30
£1,938.44

£2,044.24

£4,070.54
£1,564.00
£1,914.98
£2,196.04

£2,641.32
£2,070.00
£2,251.70

£4,212.22
£1,534.10
£1,865.30
£2,158.32

£2,495.50

£2,054.82
£2,352.90
£4,558.14
£1,672.56
£2,082.88

£2,468.36

£2,599.92
£2,041.94
£2,320.70
£4,506.62
£1,719.02

£2,232.84

AFTERNOON PRIZES PAID IN SHEET1

GAME TWO
Norwich Ayls

Hull Clough

X Gates Leeds
Wrexham, Douglasfield
Swansea
Washington

Dundee

Leicester, Ipswich
Southend, Kitts Green
Wrexham, Douglasfield
Bootle
Aberdeen, Knotty Ash, E
Kilbride, Barnsley
Forge lii, Corby

Romford

Sunderland
Huddersfield
Northampton
Feltham

Chandlers Wharf

Reading
Southend, Kitts Green
St Helens, Corby
Bedford
Wishaw
Hayes, Croxteth
Liverpool
Stalybridge
B'ham Gt Park
Stirling
Leicester
Inverness
Chandlers Wharf,
Reading

AMOUNT
£1,851.50

£1,598.04

£2,462.84
£2,084.26
£2,558.52
£2,154.18

£2,272.86

£4,634.50
£1,679.00
£2,260.90
£2,379.58

£2,733.80
£2,323.46
£2,451.80

£4,824.94
£1,650.94
£2,403.04
£2,260.44

£2,834.06

£2,236.98
£2,466.98
£4,862.20
£1,702.46
£2,284.36

£2,666.16

£2,733.32
£2,247.56
£2,426.50
£4,947.76
£1,725.46

£2,360.72

153357.58

DATE
01/01/2022

02/01/2022

03/01/2022
04/01/2022
05/01/2022
06/01/2022

07/01/2022

08/01/2022
09/01/2022
10/01/2022
11/01/2022

12/01/2022
13/01/2022
14/01/2022

15/01/2022
16/01/2022
17/01/2022
18/01/2022

19/01/2022

20/01/2022
21/01/2022
22/01/2022
23/01/2022
24/01/2022

25/01/2022

26/01/2022
27/01/2022
28/01/2022
29/01/2022
30/01/2022

31/01/2022

GAME ONE
Hartlepool
Southend,
Merthyr Tydfil
Meadowbank
Eastbourne
Bedford
Carlisle

Reading,

Colchester
Bilston
Glasgow Possill
Sittingborne

Barnes Hill

Rotherham
Drumchapel,
Wigan Robin Park
Reading,
Sheffield
Chesterfield
Nantgarw

Stockport, Canvey
Island

Runcorn, Leith
Hamilton
Crawley New
Leicester, Oldbury
Runcorn

Hyde Road

Chandlers Wharf
Oldham
Nantgarw
Leicester
Thanet

Kirkcaldy

. LIVE

EVENING GAME
AMOUNT
£5,526.44

£13,464.20

£5,785.42
£5,308.86
£5,878.80
£5,028.72

£8,211.92

£8,414.78
£11,205.14
£5,299.66
£5,917.90

£6,277.62
£6,087.64
£8,379.36

£8,911.12
£11,246.54
£4,785.38
£6,064.64

£6,357.20

£6,098.22
£8,637.42
£8,938.26
£11,378.10
£5,263.78

£6,525.56

£6,945.08
£6,370.54
£9,572.60
£9,884.02
£13,739.74

£5,999.32

EVENING PRIZES PAID IN SHEET1

GAMETWO
Warndon

Thanet

Coatbridge
Bedford
Paisley
Newark
Newport, Coventry
Walsgrave
Hartlepool
Dumfries
Clydebank
Nantgarw

Poole Tower Park
Lowestoft
Bristol

Liverpool Huyton
Clydebank
Huddersfield
Wallsend
Nantgarw,
Inverness,
Coatbridge
Stirling
Galashiels
Walkden
Telford
Workington
Eastbourne,
Bradford
Middleton
Hayes
Leigh
Trafford
Basingstoke

Exeter

AMOUNT
£5,804.28

£14,289.44

£6,217.82
£5,274.36
£6,184.70
£5,309.78

£8,044.94

£8,536.68
£12,045.10
£5,335.54
£5,806.58

£6,503.94
£6,456.10
£9,120.88

£9,366.98
£11,873.52
£5,364.06
£6,044.40

£6,600.09

£6,335.58
£9,189.88
£9,337.54
£12,299.48
£5,507.12

£6,481.40

£7,233.50
£6,675.06
£9,970.96
£9,859.64
£14,639.96

£6,296.02

485509.31



