

National LIVE Winners – January 2022

AFTERNOON GAME					EVENING GAME				
DATE	GAME ONE	AMOUNT	GAME TWO	AMOUNT	DATE	GAME ONE	AMOUNT	GAME TWO	AMOUNT
01/01/2022	X Gates Leeds	£1,688.20	Norwich Ayls	£1,851.50	01/01/2022	Hartlepool	£5,526.44	Warndon	£5,804.28
02/01/2022	Lowestoft	£1,528.12	Hull Clough	£1,598.04	02/01/2022	Southend, Merthyr Tydfil	£13,464.20	Thanet	£14,289.44
03/01/2022	Inverness	£2,335.42	X Gates Leeds	£2,462.84	03/01/2022	Meadowbank	£5,785.42	Coatbridge	£6,217.82
04/01/2022	Mayfair Don	£2,087.02	Wrexham, Douglasfield	£2,084.26	04/01/2022	Eastbourne	£5,308.86	Bedford	£5,274.36
05/01/2022	Swansea	£2,072.30	Swansea	£2,558.52	05/01/2022	Bedford	£5,878.80	Paisley	£6,184.70
06/01/2022	Didcot	£1,938.44	Washington	£2,154.18	06/01/2022	Carlisle	£5,028.72	Newark	£5,309.78
07/01/2022	Dunfermline	£2,044.24	Dundee	£2,272.86	07/01/2022	Reading,	£8,211.92	Newport, Coventry Walsgrave	£8,044.94
08/01/2022	Cricklewood	£4,070.54	Leicester, Ipswich	£4,634.50	08/01/2022	Colchester	£8,414.78	Hartlepool	£8,536.68
09/01/2022	Inverness	£1,564.00	Southend, Kitts Green	£1,679.00	09/01/2022	Bilston	£11,205.14	Dumfries	£12,045.10
10/01/2022	Hunslet Leeds	£1,914.98	Wrexham, Douglasfield	£2,260.90	10/01/2022	Glasgow Possill	£5,299.66	Clydebank	£5,335.54
11/01/2022	Merthyr Tydfil	£2,196.04	Bootle	£2,379.58	11/01/2022	Sittingborne	£5,917.90	Nantgarw	£5,806.58
12/01/2022	Inverness	£2,641.32	Aberdeen, Knotty Ash, E Kilbride, Barnsley	£2,733.80	12/01/2022	Barnes Hill	£6,277.62	Poole Tower Park	£6,503.94
13/01/2022	Newport, Washington, Rhyl	£2,070.00	Forge Iii, Corby	£2,323.46	13/01/2022	Rotherham	£6,087.64	Lowestoft	£6,456.10
14/01/2022	Wrexham	£2,251.70	Romford	£2,451.80	14/01/2022	Drumchapel, Wigan Robin Park	£8,379.36	Bristol	£9,120.88
15/01/2022	Cricklewood	£4,212.22	Sunderland	£4,824.94	15/01/2022	Reading,	£8,911.12	Liverpool Huyton	£9,366.98
16/01/2022	Paisley	£1,534.10	Huddersfield	£1,650.94	16/01/2022	Sheffield	£11,246.54	Clydebank	£11,873.52
17/01/2022	Forge lii	£1,865.30	Northampton	£2,403.04	17/01/2022	Chesterfield	£4,785.38	Huddersfield	£5,364.06
18/01/2022	Talbot Road	£2,158.32	Feltham	£2,260.44	18/01/2022	Nantgarw	£6,064.64	Wallsend	£6,044.40
19/01/2022	Corby	£2,495.50	Chandlers Wharf	£2,834.06	19/01/2022	Stockport, Canvey Island	£6,357.20	Nantgarw, Inverness, Coatbridge	£6,600.09
20/01/2022	Wrexham	£2,054.82	Reading	£2,236.98	20/01/2022	Runcorn, Leith	£6,098.22	Stirling	£6,335.58
21/01/2022	Sittingborne	£2,352.90	Southend, Kitts Green	£2,466.98	21/01/2022	Hamilton	£8,637.42	Galashiels	£9,189.88
22/01/2022	St Helens	£4,558.14	St Helens, Corby	£4,862.20	22/01/2022	Crawley New	£8,938.26	Walkden	£9,337.54
23/01/2022	Huddersfield	£1,672.56	Bedford	£1,702.46	23/01/2022	Leicester, Oldbury	£11,378.10	Telford	£12,299.48
24/01/2022	Oldham	£2,082.88	Wishaw	£2,284.36	24/01/2022	Runcorn	£5,263.78	Workington	£5,507.12
25/01/2022	Drumchapel	£2,468.36	Hayes, Croxteth Liverpool	£2,666.16	25/01/2022	Hyde Road	£6,525.56	Eastbourne, Bradford	£6,481.40
26/01/2022	Devonport	£2,599.92	Stalybridge	£2,733.32	26/01/2022	Chandlers Wharf	£6,945.08	Middleton	£7,233.50
27/01/2022	Riddrie	£2,041.94	B'ham Gt Park	£2,247.56	27/01/2022	Oldham	£6,370.54	Hayes	£6,675.06
28/01/2022	Chandlers Wharf	£2,320.70	Stirling	£2,426.50	28/01/2022	Nantgarw	£9,572.60	Leigh	£9,970.96
29/01/2022	Carlisle	£4,506.62	Leicester	£4,947.76	29/01/2022	Leicester	£9,884.02	Trafford	£9,859.64
30/01/2022	Chandlers Wharf, Drumchapel	£1,719.02	Inverness	£1,725.46	30/01/2022	Thanet	£13,739.74	Basingstoke	£14,639.96
31/01/2022	Dewsbury	£2,232.84	Chandlers Wharf, Reading	£2,360.72	31/01/2022	Kirkcaldy	£5,999.32	Exeter	£6,296.02
	AFTERNOON PRIZES PA		153357.58	EVENING PRIZES PAID IN SHEET1				485509.31	
ALLEMOON INCLUIANCE					EVENING I MELOT AID IN STIELT				